WIBF/WDBF FM

Quarterly Issues 1slIssues 4th Quarter 2018

DATE

10/2/2018

10/17/2018

10/29/2018

10/30/2018

11/20/2018

11/27/2018

11/28/2018

11/30/2018
11/30/2018

12/5/2018

12/12/18

PERSON INTERVIEWED

Various

Mike McMonigal

Allen Sunderland

Rob Digon

Rich Yohn

Darlene/Dave Means

Jennie Landis

Johnathan Reed
Darlene/Dave Means

Jennie Landis

Dave Means

ORGANIZATION

Out Of The Darkness

Mifflin County School District

Fame EMS

Juniata County Head Start

7 Mountains Jeeps

Salvation Army

Visitors Bureau

Lewistown Kiwanis

Salvation Army

JV River Valley Visitors Bureau

Salvation Army

EVENT WHAT WAS DISCUSSED

Suicide Prevention Walk  Date/Time/Registration/How to help

Vo-Tech 50th Anniversary Activities Planned For September

Lewistown Halloween Parac Location/Time, etc

Open Educational Ops. Deadlines/costs/opportunities

Holiday Toy Drive Time, Date, what is needed

Kettle Challenge Where the money goes/ great needs
Festival of Ice Dates/Activities

Lewistown Christmas Parac Date/signups/etc
Kettle Challege 2 hour broadcast

Holiday Schedule Area Holiday Events

Last Minute Donations How to Help/Give

DURATION

4 minutes

5 Minutes

5 Minutes

5 minutes

8 minutes

10 Minutes

8 minutes

5 minutes

2 hours

6 minutes

5 minutes

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

8:30 AM

2:00 PM

8:50 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

905am
11am-1pm

8:20 AM

9:15 AM



