WIBF/WDBF FM						
Quarterly Issu	ues 1s Issues 4th Quarter 2018					
DATE	PERSON INTERVIEWED	ORGANIZATION	EVENT	WHAT WAS DISCUSSED	DURATION	
10/2/2018	Various	Out Of The Darkness	Suicide Prevention Walk	Date/Time/Registration/How to help	4 minutes	8:20 AM
10/17/2018	Mike McMonigal	Mifflin County School District	Vo-Tech 50th Anniversary	Activities Planned For September	5 Minutes	8:40 AM
10/29/2018	Allen Sunderland	Fame EMS	Lewistown Halloween Para	c Location/Time, etc	5 Minutes	8:30 AM
10/30/2018	Rob Digon	Juniata County Head Start	Open Educational Ops.	Deadlines/costs/opportunities	5 minutes	2:00 PM
11/20/2018	Rich Yohn	7 Mountains Jeeps	Holiday Toy Drive	Time, Date, what is needed	8 minutes	8:50 AM
11/27/2018	Darlene/Dave Means	Salvation Army	Kettle Challenge	Where the money goes/ great needs	10 Minutes	8:15 AM
11/28/2018	Jennie Landis	Visitors Bureau	Festival of Ice	Dates/Activities	8 minutes	8:30 AM
11/30/2018	Johnathan Reed	Lewistown Kiwanis	Lewistown Christmas Parad Date/signups/etc		5 minutes	905am
11/30/2018	Darlene/Dave Means	Salvation Army	Kettle Challege	2 hour broadcast	2 hours	11am-1pm
12/5/2018	Jennie Landis	JV River Valley Visitors Bureau	Holiday Schedule	Area Holiday Events	6 minutes	8:20 AM
12/12/18	Dave Means	Salvation Army	Last Minute Donations	How to Help/Give	5 minutes	9:15 AM